2. 5183918

AaassuUsZU

UsznausuuseunasteanedszanUeuussanad w.e. 2567

99ANISUSHI5EIUAIUATINENS

9N21YAYY FINIAUATINVEUN

18318

A181NIUUTZUIU

UNAN
UYAAINT
uA LU
AU
URUYANYY

U8

F2U318NUU TN

18918939

U 2565

7,601,424.50
11,247,779.52
7,126,539.89
1,431,580.00
1,298,924.34
0.00

28,706,248.25
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U 2566

8,441,730.00
12,619,080.00
10,050,490.00
5,167,600.00
1,329,600.00
20,000.00

37,628,500.00
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U 2567

8,948,800.00
14,200,700.00
10,369,200.00
5,916,900.00
1,544,400.00
20,000.00

41,000,000.00



